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

www. emeraldpm. com 

EMERALD 

---—___. .. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate $330. Nice apt. 
w/deck. Walking distance to U of O. 
No pets or smokers. 687-2455 

Roommates wanted for nice 4 bdrm. 
2 bath house. $280/mo. + utils, 
pkng, near bus. (503) 559-9722 

Looking for fun, responsible and re- 
spectful female roommate to share 
large, campus 2 bdrm. apt. 
$335/mo. + share utilities. 968-5819 

Female grad student household. 1.5 
bath, W/D, 4 blks. from UO. NP, NS, 
$340, $275 + utils. (714) 369-9501, 
noemi95@yahoo.com 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Large bdrm in Southhills duplex. 
$345 + $375 dep. No pets. W/D, 
fenced yard. 302-1256 

Share with grad student; new fur- 
nished house, quiet neighborhood, 
on busline, dishwasher, W/D, private 
porch, backyard. No smoking/pets 
$350 + utils. 683-4720 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people's AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

025034071 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
H1LYARD HOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking GarageI 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional Information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student In upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
l.'IOI Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 185-7770 • l ux .*13 1-0508 

university 
COMMONS 

• Washer/dryer 
• Close to campus 
• On bus route 
• Electronic alarms 
• Private bedrooms/ 

individual leases 
• Computer lab, copier, 

and tax available 
• DSL Available 
• Decked out kitchen 
• pool 
• Basketball/volleyball 

courts 
• Workout facilities 
• Starting at $335 

o 
• Roommate matching 

« service 
a • 10 & 12 mo. leases 

Call & ask about our 

specials 

1,2, 3, & 4 bedrooms available 
90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
www.uceugene.com 

Get your resume ready! 
Check out Sections 185-205 
in the ODE Classifieds daily! 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Humdinger 
5 9th month 
9 Artistic 

Grandma 
14 In a short time 
15 Assert 

contidently 
16 Granny Smith, 

for one 
17 Price of golf 
18 Uncommon 
19 Employ again 
20 Greek goddess 

of wisdom 
22 Without a crew 
24 Fluttery flyer 
26 Information 
27 Refutation 
31 Ices 
35 Fails to be 
36 Wide separation 
38 Bay window 
39 Tome and 

Principe 
40 Wool fat 
42 Bovine comment 
43 Bring about 
45 Terrible fate 
46 Tenant's 

payment 
47 Musical span 
49 Noisy 

disturbances 
51 Sensed 
53 Pulled apart 
54 Set sail 
58 Generator 
62 firma 
63 Zilch 
65 Press 
66 Diet guru 

67 Lyrical poems 
68 Cairo’s river 
69 “Steppenwolf" 

author 
70 Carrot or beet 
71 Dames 

DOWN 
1 Turner of film 
2 Component 

piece 
3 Scottish lake 
4 Disheveled 
5 _Springs, NY 
6 A Gabor 
7 Lima's counlry 

08/12/08 

8 Prevailing 
tendency 

9 Endurance 
footrace 

10 Al fresco 
11 Revolved 

rapidly 
12 Otherwise 
13 Canary staple 
21 Neither's partner 
23 Bud 
25 Pursue 

relentlessly 
27 "Saturday Night 

Fever" craze 
28 Newton or Stern 
29 Schnoz 
30 Story 
32 Citrus fruits 
33 Sierra 
34 Open positions 
37 Scorn 
40 Positional 

advantage 
41 Indelicate 
44 Overland 

expeditions 
46 In operation 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

48 Wapiti 
50 Snoop 
5? Pavarotti, e g 
54 Engrave 
55 Mother o( 

France 
56 Bikini tops 

57 Dummy 
59 Operatic melody 
60 Gangster's 

girlfriend 
61 Small bills 
64 Keanu in “The 

Matrix" 


